ZRV-E30BGC
ZRV-E30BGG
ZRV-E30BBSGG
ZRV-M90BGC
ZRV-M90BGG
ZRV-M90BBSGG

)
\

W




ZEPR'R

ZRV-E30BxGx, ZRV-M90BxGx

Ref #

O 0 N U1 A W W NN -

N N N N NN B 2 2 2R e e
A W N NKH O O OWONOO UV P W N O O O O

25

25-1
25-2
25-3
25-4

25-5
DEC18.0301

Part #
54110050
50050057
50050173
50050058
50050174
54060007
54140094
54150012
54140076
12120066
50300080
50300107
50300081
50300108
11030028
56200086
56210024
11010078
12050021
56200051
54140164
54140154
11000119
50200044
50110184
50110180
11030113
Z0B0042
05000117
01020011
01070015
01070006
15000002
01090001

Ravenna

Description

Bracket, Duct Cover
Duct Cover, Upper, SS
Duct Cover, Upper, Blk SS
Duct Cover, Lower, SS
Duct Cover, Lower, Blk SS
Damper, 6in Round
Bracket, Mounting
Plate, Wire

Bracket, Motor

Motor

Canopy, Clear, 30in
Canopy, Grey, 30in
Canopy, Clear, 90cm
Canopy, Grey, 90cm
Wiring, Electrical

Box, Electrical

Cover, Component Box
Control Board
Capacitor

Box, Component
Bracket, Component Box
Bracket, Switch

Switch Assembly
Filter, Aluminum Mesh
Panel, Light, SS

Panel, Light, Blk SS
Wiring, LED Strip

LED Light Strip, 9W
Hardware Packet
Screw, 3/16 x 1/4
Screw, M4 x 1 1/4
Screw, M4 x 8mm
Wire Cap

Screw, M6 x 1in

Q
(54
=

W W NN DN R R R R R R”R B B2 B2 B B R R RRRRBRRRBRFRRNERNR R RRR R 9



	ZRV-B
	xZRV-B

